Da
ta
/N
et
wo
rk
/Te
lec

Hirose
Part No. Fig. No. of
Contacts
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.
Receptacles
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Each
1 10 50 100
Hirose
Part No. Fig. Description
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.
Accessories
E F G H
Bushings
798-ST40X-BS4.0 ST40X-BS(4.0) --- 4.0mm Cable Bushing .57 .465 .375 .285
798-ST40X-BS5.8 ST40X-BS(5.8) --- 5.8mm Cable Bushing .84 .682 .55 .495
798-ST40X-BS16.8 ST40X-BS1(6.8) --- 6.8mm Cable Bushing .84 .682 .55 .495
Clamps
798-ST40X-CM4.0 ST40X-CM(4.0) --- 4.0mm Cable Clamp .35 .218 .145 .125
798-ST40X-CM4.0-5.0 ST40X-CM(4.0-5.0) --- 4-5.0mm Cable Clamp .57 .465 .375 .34
798-ST40X-CM5.8 ST40X-CM(5.8) --- 5.8mm Cable Clamp .65 .455 .351 .31
798-ST40X-CM6.8 ST40X-CM(6.8) --- 6.8mm Cable Clamp .40 .28 .216 .19
798-ST40X-CM16.8 ST40X-CM1(6.8) --- 6.8MM for ST40X-36S .65 .455 .351 .31
Standard Type
798-ST60-10P ST60-10P G 10 1.76 1.35 1.08 .89
798-ST60-18P50 ST60-18P(50) G 18 2.08 1.60 1.28 1.06
798-ST60-24P50 ST60-24P(50) G 24 2.70 2.07 1.66 1.37
798-ST60-36P ST60-36P G 36 2.90 2.25 1.80 1.45
Reverse Type
798-ST60-36PR ST60-36PR H 36 2.90 2.40 2.00 1.80
Standard Type - 4.0mm Max Cable Diameter
798-ST40-10S-CV80 ST40-10S-CV(80) A 10 No 2.90 2.40 2.00 1.80
798-ST40X-10S-CV80 ST40X-10S-CV(80) A 10 Yes 3.54 2.92 2.44 2.19
798-ST40X-18S-CV80 ST40X-18S-CV(80) A 18 Yes 5.02 4.15 3.46 3.11
798-ST40X-24S-CV80 ST40X-24S-CV(80) A 24 Yes 4.79 3.96 3.30 2.97
Reverse Type - 4.0mm Max Cable Diameter
798-ST40-10S-CVR80 ST40-10S-CVR(80) B 10 No 2.90 2.40 2.00 1.80
798-ST40X-10S-CVR80 ST40X-10S-CVR(80) B 10 Yes 3.54 2.92 2.44 2.19
798-ST40X-18S-CVR80 ST40X-18S-CVR(80) B 18 Yes 4.29 3.33 2.92 2.14
Standard Type - 5.8mm Max Cable Diameter
798-ST40X-18S-CV1 ST40X-18S-CV1 C 18 Yes 5.02 4.15 3.46 3.11
798-ST40X-24S-CV180 ST40X-24S-CV1(80) C 24 Yes 6.21 5.13 4.28 3.85
Standard Type - 7.0mm Max Cable Diameter
798-ST40X-36S-CV80 ST40X-36S-CV(80) C 36 Yes 5.63 4.65 3.88 3.49
Cradle Type - Horizontal
798-ST60X-18S ST60X-18S D 18 Yes 3.89 3.01 2.41 1.94
Cradle Type - Vertical
798-ST80X-10S ST80X-10S E 10 Yes 3.07 2.38 1.90 1.53
798-ST80X-18S50 ST80X-18S(50) F 18 Yes 4.44 3.44 2.75 2.21